
Akkupojat Oy Pori Open 2011 (3.9.2011)

Naiset:

1. Nina Mustonen HRGK Na 36 38 37 111

2. Bärtha Mäkipää MG-Aces Na 46 41 39 126

3. Yvonne Bartley MIF Na 44 42 44 130

4. Anki Sandvik Botnia Na 43 42 51 136

5. Tiina Tång TuRGS Na 49 48 45 142

6. Monica Suonperä C-94 Na 48 46 56 150

7. Carina Smeds NMG Na 60 58 52 170

Veteraanit:

1. Jussi Kuisma TuRGS Vet 42 38 40 120

2. Kari Jarvis ECM Vet 42 41 39 122

3. Jorma Suonperä C-94 Vet 48 52 40 140

4. Bengt Nord C-94 Vet 53 46 46 145

5. Christer Sund Botnia Vet 50 53 43 146

6. Lars-Erik Udd MIF Vet 47 47 54 148

Varttuneet:

1. Kari Linnanketo TuRGS Vart 35 36 35 37 143

2. Jari Haapanen TuRGS Vart 37 41 39 117

3. Pekka Peltola Manse RG Vart 44 39 40 123 sd 2

4. Juha Lehto MG-Aces Vart 49 37 37 123 sd 2

5. Seppo Mäkipää MG-Aces Vart 50 45 38 133

6. Jouko Alhonpää MG-Aces Vart 42 57 39 138

7. Kenth Smeds NMG Vart 51 44 47 142

H3:

1. Jouni Pihlasalo MG-Aces H3 36 30 34 28 128

2. Veli-Pekka Sundell MG-Aces H3 25 37 42 30 134

3. Juuso Tasku Manse RG H3 33 35 41 33 142

4. Janne Rosholm MG-Aces H3 37 37 38 112

5. Aapo Pessi Manse RG H3 38 43 37 118

6. Jussi Nevala MG-Aces H3 44 41 33 118

7. Juhani Suikki MG-Aces H3 43 36 46 125

8. Petri Saukko Botnia H3 42 43 44 129

9. Kari Keskitalo MIF H3 49 43 39 131

10. Juha Suomela TaRGS H3 49 45 43 137

11. Tapio Rosholm MG-Aces H3 53 46 41 140

12. Fredrik Bonn MIF H3 51 44 47 142

13. Aleksi Tång TuRGS H3 65 53 57 175



H2:

1. Juha-Petri Kujansuu MG-Aces H2 35 39 41 115 sd 1

2. Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces H2 33 45 37 115 sd 1

3. Eetu Ikola Manse RG H2 33 39 46 118

4. Pyry Väre MG-Aces H2 49 35 40 124

H1:

1. Niko Tamminen MG-Aces H1 35 30 30 33 128

2. Jussi Heino MG-Aces H1 38 38 30 28 134

3. Kimmo Lehtiö TaRGS H1 38 32 33 32 135

4. Aki Sillman SMGK H1 33 38 39 31 141

5. Oskari Vihervaara Manse RG H1 40 32 33 36 141

6. Sami Laru HRGK H1 39 31 40 41 151

7. Joni Rintala MG-Aces H1 38 36 41 115

8. Peter Fant MIF H1 42 45 37 124

9. Jukka Lehtiö TaRGS H1 DNF



Yleiskilpailu:

1. 2. 3. 4. Yht.

1. Niko Tamminen MG-Aces H1 35 30 30 33 128 sd 1

2. Jouni Pihlasalo MG-Aces H3 36 30 34 28 128 sd 1

3. Jussi Heino MG-Aces H1 38 38 30 28 134 sd 2

4. Veli-Pekka Sundell MG-Aces H3 25 37 42 30 134 sd 2

5. Kimmo Lehtiö TaRGS H1 38 32 33 32 135

6. Aki Sillman SMGK H1 33 38 39 31 141 sd 6

7. Oskari Vihervaara Manse RG H1 40 32 33 36 141 sd 6

8. Juuso Tasku Manse RG H3 33 35 41 33 142

9. Kari Linnanketo TuRGS Vart 35 36 35 37 143

10. Sami Laru HRGK H1 39 31 40 41 151

11. Nina Mustonen HRGK Na 36 38 37 111

12. Janne Rosholm MG-Aces H3 37 37 38 112

13. Joni Rintala MG-Aces H1 38 36 41 115

14. Juha-Petri Kujansuu MG-Aces H2 35 39 41 115

15. Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces H2 33 45 37 115

16. Jari Haapanen TuRGS Vart 37 41 39 117

17. Aapo Pessi Manse RG H3 38 43 37 118

18. Jussi Nevala MG-Aces H3 44 41 33 118

19. Eetu Ikola Manse RG H2 33 39 46 118

20. Jussi Kuisma TuRGS Vet 42 38 40 120

21. Kari Jarvis ECM Vet 42 41 39 122

22. Pekka Peltola Manse RG Vart 44 39 40 123

23. Juha Lehto MG-Aces Vart 49 37 37 123

24. Peter Fant MIF H1 42 45 37 124

25. Pyry Väre MG-Aces H2 49 35 40 124

26. Juhani Suikki MG-Aces H3 43 36 46 125

27. Bärtha Mäkipää MG-Aces Na 46 41 39 126

28. Petri Saukko Botnia H3 42 43 44 129

29. Yvonne Bartley MIF Na 44 42 44 130

30. Kari Keskitalo MIF H3 49 43 39 131

31. Seppo Mäkipää MG-Aces Vart 50 45 38 133

32. Anki Sandvik Botnia Na 43 42 51 136

33. Juha Suomela TaRGS H3 49 45 43 137

34. Jouko Alhonpää MG-Aces Vart 42 57 39 138

35. Jorma Suonperä C-94 Vet 48 52 40 140

Tapio Rosholm MG-Aces H3 53 46 41 140

37. Tiina Tång TuRGS Na 49 48 45 142

38. Kenth Smeds NMG Vart 51 44 47 142

Fredrik Bonn MIF H3 51 44 47 142

40. Bengt Nord C-94 Vet 53 46 46 145

41. Christer Sund Botnia Vet 50 53 43 146

42. Lars-Erik Udd MIF Vet 47 47 54 148

43. Monica Suonperä C-94 Na 48 46 56 150

44. Carina Smeds NMG Na 60 58 52 170

45. Aleksi Tång TuRGS H3 65 53 57 175

46. Jukka Lehtiö TaRGS H1 DNF



Arvotut joukkueet:

1. Jouni Pihlasalo MG-Aces H3 36 30 34
Juha Lehto MG-Aces Vart 49 37 37
Jussi Heino MG-Aces H1 38 38 30

74 67 64 205

2. Carina Smeds NMG Na 60 58 52
Veli-Pekka Sundell MG-Aces H3 25 37 42
Sami Laru HRGK H1 39 31 40

64 68 82 214

3. Monica Suonperä C-94 Na 48 46 56
Juuso Tasku Manse RG H3 33 35 41
Nina Mustonen HRGK Na 36 38 37

69 73 78 220

4. Tiina Tång TuRGS Na 49 48 45
Aapo Pessi Manse RG H3 38 43 37
Oskari Vihervaara Manse RG H1 40 32 33

78 75 70 223

5. Bärtha Mäkipää MG-Aces Na 46 41 39
Juha-Petri Kujansuu MG-Aces H2 35 39 41
Aki Sillman SMGK H1 33 38 39

68 77 78 223

6. Juhani Suikki MG-Aces H3 43 36 46
Pyry Väre MG-Aces H2 49 35 40
Kari Linnanketo TuRGS Vart 35 36 35

78 71 75 224

7. Aleksi Tång TuRGS H3 65 53 57
Pekka Peltola Manse RG Vart 44 39 40
Kimmo Lehtiö TaRGS H1 38 32 33

82 71 73 226

8. Janne Rosholm MG-Aces H3 37 37 38
Kari Keskitalo MIF H3 49 43 39
Jari Haapanen TuRGS Vart 37 41 39

74 78 77 229

9. Anki Sandvik Botnia Na 43 42 51
Christer Sund Botnia Vet 50 53 43
Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces H2 33 45 37

76 87 80 243

10. Kenth Smeds NMG Vart 51 44 47
Yvonne Bartley MIF Na 44 42 44
Joni Rintala MG-Aces H1 38 36 41

82 78 85 245

11. Tapio Rosholm MG-Aces H3 53 46 41
Petri Saukko Botnia H3 42 43 44
Jussi Kuisma TuRGS Vet 42 38 40

84 81 81 246

12. Juha Suomela TaRGS H3 49 45 43
Bengt Nord C-94 Vet 53 46 46
Eetu Ikola Manse RG H2 33 39 46

82 84 89 255

13. Jorma Suonperä C-94 Vet 48 52 40
Jouko Alhonpää MG-Aces Vart 42 57 39
Jukka Lehtiö TaRGS H1 DNF

90 109 79 278



Parhaat radoittain:

1. Portti 11. Sivuluukku
Tero Vaahtio 1,00 Jouni Pihlasalo 1,25
Veli-Pekka Sundell 1,00 Jouko Alhonpää 1,67
Tapio Rosholm 1,33 B. Mäkipää, Nevala 1,67

Pessi, Kujansuu 1,67
2. Kalanruoto

Tero Vaahtio 1,67 12. Keskikukkula
Jussi Heino 1,75 Carina Smeds 1,00
Anki Sandvik 2,00 M. Suonperä, Sund 1,00
Petri Saukko 2,00 Nord, Bonn 1,00
Juhani Suikki 2,00 J. Suonperä, Sandvik 1,00
Oskari Vihervaara 2,00 S. Mäkipää, B. Mäkipää 1,00

Suikki, Lehto 1,00
3. Avosilta Peltola, Kuisma 1,00

Kari Keskitalo 1,00 Nevala, Haapanen 1,00
Juhani Suikki 1,00 Vaahtio, Rintala 1,00
Peter Fant 1,00 Mustonen, Laru 1,00
Jari Haapanen 1,00 Tasku, Sillman 1,00
Kari Linnanketo 1,00 K. Lehtiö, Sundell 1,00

Heino, Tamminen 1,00
4. Pikkutippari

Juha Suomela 1,67 13. Gentleman
Kari Keskitalo 1,67 Tapio Rosholm 1,33
Juhani Suikki 1,67 Joni Rintala 1,33

Juuso Tasku 1,50
5. Luukku

Christer Sund 1,00 14. Kehto
Jussi Kuisma 1,00 Seppo Mäkipää 1,67
Eetu Ikola 1,00 K. Smeds, Väre 2,00
Jussi Heino 1,00 Fant, Ikola 2,00

Pessi, Vaahtio 2,00
6. Juusto Heino, Pihlasalo 2,00

Jussi Heino 1,25
Kari Linnanketo 1,50 15. Mäkiportti
Niko Tamminen 1,50 Oskari Vihervaara 1,75

Jouni Pihlasalo 1,75
7. Näköharha K. Smeds, T.Tång 2,00

Jussi Heino 1,50 J. Suonperä, Lehto 2,00
Seppo Mäkipää 1,67 Pessi, Tamminen 2,00
Juha Lehto 1,67

16. Postiluukku
8. Kulma Juha-Petri Kujansuu 1,00

Bärtha Mäkipää 1,00 Joni Rintala 1,00
Jussi Nevala 1,00 Juha Lehto 1,00
Aki Sillman 1,00 Kimmo Lehtiö 1,00

Jussi Heino 1,00
9. Saksalainen Niko Tamminen 1,00

Tiina Tång 1,00
Keskitalo, Fant 1,00 17. Kalteva
Lehto, Ikola 1,00 Sami Laru 1,50
Nevala, Kujansuu 1,00 Kimmo Lehtiö 1,50
Rosholm, Mustonen 1,00 Christer Sund 1,67
Linnanketo, Tasku 1,00 T. Tång, Suomela 1,67

Pessi, Mustonen 1,67
10. Laatikot

Jouni Pihlasalo 1,25 18. Brynneri
Jari Haapanen 1,67 Sandvik, Fant 1,00
Suomela. Kuisma 2,00 Rosholm, Mustonen 1,00
Ikola, Laru 2,00 Linnanketo, K. Lehtiö 1,00
Tasku, Tamminen 2,00 Sundell, Pihlasalo 1,00


